The three Articles of charges framed against the 

applicant, are reproduced below: 

'I 	ARrIcLF. - 

That the Said Shri U.G..Molke, T.S. St.No.325 

while functioning as T.S.during the period from 

4-9-82 to 8-1-82 in Ahmedajad Telephone District 
t- ok an advance cf Rs.2765/_ (Rupees Two thousand 

seven hundred sixty five only) as L.T.C. Advance 

with an intention t to Gulmarg and back, 

also took the leave from 19.10.81 to 9.11.81. He 
preferred a claim vide his L.T.C. bill for a 
block year of 1978-81 in form No.T.R.25(O.iter) 
claiming Rs.2141-00 after deducting an advance cf